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Panels for Free-Stand with Mounting Channel

One-Door

Panel for Free-Stand Single- and Dual-Access One-Door
Enclosures with Mounting Channel. Panels can be
positioned anywhere along horizontal mounting channels
(see dimension drawing Sections B-B for limitations). Half-
length panels can be located in the upper or lower portion of
the enclosure.

FEATURES

Available in Full-Length and Half-Length

Plated mounting hardware is provided



SPECIFICATIONS

Material:

Catalog Number

A60P24F1G

A60P24F2G

A60P24F1

A60P24F2

AT72P24F2

A72P24F2G

A90P24F2

A90P24F2G

A60P36F1G

A60P36F2G

A60P36F1

A60P36F2

A72P36F2

A90P36F2

A72P36F2G

A90P36F2G

A72P24F1

A72P24F1G

Mild Steel

Article Number

14994

14995

21260

21270

23330

15001

23510

15011

14996

14997

21280

21290

23370

23390

15005

15007

23320

14998

Height

1219mm

632mm

1219mm

632mm

784mm

784mm

1013mm

7013mm

1219mm

632mm

1219mm

632mm

784mm

1013mm

784mm

17013mm

1524mm

1524mm

Table 1/1
Width

508mm

508mm

508mm

508mm

508mm

508mm

508mm

508mm

812mm

812mm

812mm

812mm

812mm

812mm

812mm

812mm

508mm

508mm

Finish

Galvanized

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Color

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Thickness

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

nVent.com/HOFFMAN

2


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/enca60p24f1g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/enca60p24f2g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/enca60p24f1
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/enca60p24f2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/enca72p24f2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/enca72p24f2g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/enca90p24f2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/enca90p24f2g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/enca60p36f1g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/enca60p36f2g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/enca60p36f1
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/enca60p36f2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/enca72p36f2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/enca90p36f2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/enca72p36f2g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/enca90p36f2g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/enca72p24f1
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/enca72p24f1g
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number

A72P30F2G

A72P30F1

A72P30F2

A72P30F1G

A72P36F1G

A72P36F1

A90P24F1G

A90P24F1

A90P36F1G

A90P36F1

WARNING

Article Number

15003

23340

23350

15002

15004

23360

15008

23480

15006

23380

Height

784mm

1524mm

784mm

1524mm

1524mm

1524mm

198Tmm

198Tmm

198Tmm

1981Tmm

Width

660mm

660mm

660mm

660mm

812mm

812mm

508mm

508mm

812mm

812mm

Finish

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Color Thickness
2.66mm
White 2.66mm
White 2.66mm
2.66mm
2.66mm
White 2.66mm
2.66mm
White 2.66mm
2.66mm
White 2.66mm

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/enca72p30f2g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/enca72p30f1
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/enca72p30f2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/enca72p30f1g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/enca72p36f1g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/enca72p36f1
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/enca90p24f1g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/enca90p24f1
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/enca90p36f1g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/enca90p36f1
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

