

Panels for Free-Stand with Mounting Channel One-Door



Panel for Free-Stand Single- and Dual-Access One-Door Enclosures with Mounting Channel. Panels can be positioned anywhere along horizontal mounting channels (see dimension drawing Sections B-B for limitations). Halflength panels can be located in the upper or lower portion of the enclosure.

FEATURES

Available in Full-Length and Half-Length

Plated mounting hardware is provided

SPECIFICATIONS

Material: Mild Steel

Table 1/1										
Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Finish	Color	Thickness				
A60P24F1G	14994	1219mm	508mm	Galvanized		2.66mm				
A60P24F2G	14995	632mm	508mm	Galvanized		2.66mm				
A60P24F1	21260	1219mm	508mm	Powder Coated	White	2.66mm				
A60P24F2	21270	632mm	508mm	Powder Coated	White	2.66mm				
A72P24F2	23330	784mm	508mm	Powder Coated	White	2.66mm				
A72P24F2G	15001	784mm	508mm	Galvanized		2.66mm				
A90P24F2	23510	1013mm	508mm	Powder Coated	White	2.66mm				
A90P24F2G	15011	1013mm	508mm	Galvanized		2.66mm				
A60P36F1G	14996	1219mm	812mm	Galvanized		2.66mm				
A60P36F2G	14997	632mm	812mm	Galvanized		2.66mm				
A60P36F1	21280	1219mm	812mm	Powder Coated	White	2.66mm				
A60P36F2	21290	632mm	812mm	Powder Coated	White	2.66mm				
A72P36F2	23370	784mm	812mm	Powder Coated	White	2.66mm				
A90P36F2	23390	1013mm	812mm	Powder Coated	White	2.66mm				
A72P36F2G	15005	784mm	812mm	Galvanized		2.66mm				
A90P36F2G	15007	1013mm	812mm	Galvanized		2.66mm				
A72P24F1	23320	1524mm	508mm	Powder Coated	White	2.66mm				
A72P24F1G	14998	1524mm	508mm	Galvanized		2.66mm				

Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Finish	Color	Thickness
A72P30F2G	15003	784mm	660mm	Galvanized		2.66mm
A72P30F1	23340	1524mm	660mm	Powder Coated	White	2.66mm
A72P30F2	23350	784mm	660mm	Powder Coated	White	2.66mm
A72P30F1G	15002	1524mm	660mm	Galvanized		2.66mm
A72P36F1G	15004	1524mm	812mm	Galvanized		2.66mm
A72P36F1	23360	1524mm	812mm	Powder Coated	White	2.66mm
A90P24F1G	15008	1981mm	508mm	Galvanized		2.66mm
A90P24F1	23480	1981mm	508mm	Powder Coated	White	2.66mm
A90P36F1G	15006	1981mm	812mm	Galvanized		2.66mm
A90P36F1	23380	1981mm	812mm	Powder Coated	White	2.66mm

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN SCHROFF TRACHTE ILSCO